
Appleᵉ11-inchᵉiPadᵉAirᵉM3ᵉWi-Fiᵉ+ᵉCellularᵉ-ᵉtabletᵉ-ᵉ512ᵉGBᵉ-ᵉ11"ᵉ-ᵉ3G,ᵉ4G,ᵉ5G(MCG44KN/A)

11-inchᵉiPadᵉAirᵉWi-Fiᵉ+ᵉCellularᵉ512GBᵉ-ᵉSpaceᵉGrey

Theᵉ11-inchᵉiPadᵉAirᵉ[1].ᵉBuiltᵉforᵉAppleᵉIntelligenceᵉ[2].ᵉSuperchargedᵉbyᵉtheᵉlightning-fastᵉAppleᵉ

M3ᵉchip.ᵉItᵉfeaturesᵉaᵉstunningᵉLiquidᵉRetinaᵉdisplay,ᵉaᵉ12MPᵉCenterᵉStageᵉfrontᵉcameraᵉforᵉevenᵉ

betterᵉvideoᵉcalls,ᵉandᵉblazing-fastᵉWi-Fiᵉ6Eᵉ[3]ᵉandᵉ5Gᵉ[4].ᵉAndᵉitᵉworksᵉwithᵉAppleᵉPencilᵉPro,ᵉ

MagicᵉKeyboardᵉandᵉSmartᵉFolio,ᵉsoᵉyouᵉcanᵉmultitask,ᵉstudy,ᵉwork,ᵉplayᵉandᵉcreateᵉfromᵉ

anywhere.

KeyᵉSellingᵉPoints

iPadᵉAir.ᵉDreamᵉbig.

ProductᵉFeatures

11-INCHᵉLIQUIDᵉRETINAᵉDISPLAY

TheᵉgorgeousᵉLiquidᵉRetinaᵉdisplayᵉfeaturesᵉadvancedᵉtechnologiesᵉlikeᵉP3ᵉwideᵉcolor,ᵉTrueᵉToneᵉandᵉultra-lowᵉreflectivity,ᵉwhichᵉ

makeᵉeverythingᵉlookᵉstunningᵉ[1].

BUILTᵉFORᵉAPPLEᵉINTELLIGENCE

AppleᵉIntelligenceᵉisᵉtheᵉpersonalᵉintelligenceᵉsystemᵉthatᵉhelpsᵉyouᵉwrite,ᵉexpressᵉyourselfᵉandᵉgetᵉthingsᵉdoneᵉeffortlessly.ᵉWithᵉ

groundbreakingᵉprivacyᵉprotectionsᵉintegratedᵉintoᵉtheᵉcoreᵉofᵉiPad,ᵉitᵉgivesᵉyouᵉpeaceᵉofᵉmindᵉthatᵉnoᵉoneᵉelseᵉcanᵉaccessᵉyourᵉdataᵉ

-ᵉnotᵉevenᵉAppleᵉ[2].

PERFORMANCEᵉANDᵉSTORAGE

M3ᵉisᵉaᵉpowerfulᵉchipᵉbuiltᵉforᵉAppleᵉIntelligenceᵉandᵉbringsᵉamazingᵉperformanceᵉforᵉadvancedᵉcreativeᵉandᵉproductᵉtasks,ᵉgraphics-

intensiveᵉgamesᵉandᵉsmoothᵉmultitasking.ᵉAndᵉwithᵉall-dayᵉbatteryᵉlife,ᵉyouᵉcanᵉkeepᵉworkingᵉandᵉplayingᵉwhereverᵉyouᵉgoᵉ[5].ᵉ

Chooseᵉupᵉtoᵉ1TBᵉofᵉstorageᵉdependingᵉonᵉtheᵉroomᵉyouᵉneedᵉforᵉapps,ᵉmusic,ᵉmoviesᵉandᵉmoreᵉ[6].

IPADOSᵉ+ᵉAPPS

iPadOSᵉmakesᵉiPadᵉmoreᵉproductive,ᵉintuitiveᵉandᵉversatile.ᵉWithᵉiPadOS,ᵉrunᵉmultipleᵉappsᵉatᵉonce,ᵉuseᵉAppleᵉPencilᵉtoᵉwriteᵉinᵉanyᵉ

textᵉfieldᵉwithᵉScribble,ᵉandᵉeditᵉandᵉshareᵉphotos.ᵉStageᵉManagerᵉmakesᵉmultitaskingᵉeasyᵉwithᵉresizable,ᵉoverlappingᵉappsᵉandᵉ

externalᵉdisplayᵉsupport.ᵉiPadᵉAirᵉcomesᵉwithᵉessentialᵉappsᵉlikeᵉSafari,ᵉMessagesᵉandᵉKeynote,ᵉwithᵉoverᵉaᵉmillionᵉmoreᵉappsᵉ

designedᵉspecificallyᵉforᵉiPadᵉavailableᵉonᵉtheᵉAppᵉStore.

APPLEᵉPENCILᵉANDᵉMAGICᵉKEYBOARD

AppleᵉPencilᵉProᵉtransformsᵉiPadᵉAirᵉintoᵉanᵉimmersiveᵉdrawingᵉcanvasᵉandᵉtheᵉworld'sᵉbestᵉnoteᵉtakingᵉdevice.ᵉAppleᵉPencilᵉ(USB-C)ᵉ

isᵉalsoᵉcompatibleᵉwithᵉiPadᵉAir.ᵉMagicᵉKeyboardᵉforᵉiPadᵉAirᵉdeliversᵉanᵉamazingᵉtypingᵉexperienceᵉwithᵉaᵉbuilt-inᵉtrackpadᵉandᵉ14-

keyᵉfunctionᵉrow,ᵉandᵉitᵉdoublesᵉasᵉaᵉprotectiveᵉcoverᵉonᵉtheᵉgo.ᵉAccessoriesᵉsoldᵉseparately.

ADVANCEDᵉCAMERAS

iPadᵉAirᵉfeaturesᵉaᵉ12MPᵉCenterᵉStageᵉfrontᵉcameraᵉthat'sᵉperfectᵉforᵉvideoᵉcallsᵉandᵉselfies.ᵉTheᵉ12MPᵉWideᵉbackᵉcameraᵉisᵉperfectᵉ

forᵉdocumentᵉscanningᵉandᵉcapturingᵉphotosᵉandᵉ4Kᵉvideos.

CONNECTIVITY

Wi-Fiᵉ6Eᵉgivesᵉyouᵉfastᵉwirelessᵉconnectionsᵉforᵉquickᵉtransfersᵉofᵉphotos,ᵉdocumentsᵉandᵉlargeᵉvideoᵉfilesᵉ[3].ᵉAndᵉwithᵉ5Gᵉcellularᵉ

capabilities,ᵉyouᵉhaveᵉtheᵉoptionᵉtoᵉstayᵉconnectedᵉwhenᵉyou'reᵉawayᵉfromᵉWi-Fiᵉandᵉaddᵉaᵉflexibleᵉdataᵉplanᵉwheneverᵉyouᵉneedᵉitᵉ

[4].ᵉConnectᵉtoᵉexternalᵉdisplaysᵉandᵉmoreᵉwithᵉtheᵉUSB-Cᵉconnector.

UNLOCKᵉANDᵉPAYᵉWITHᵉTOUCH

TouchᵉIDᵉisᵉbuiltᵉintoᵉtheᵉtopᵉbutton,ᵉsoᵉyouᵉcanᵉuseᵉyourᵉfingerprintᵉtoᵉunlockᵉyourᵉiPadᵉAir,ᵉsignᵉinᵉtoᵉappsᵉandᵉmakeᵉpaymentsᵉ

securelyᵉwithᵉAppleᵉPay.

Legal

Accessoriesᵉsoldᵉseparatelyᵉandᵉsubjectᵉtoᵉavailability.ᵉCompatibilityᵉvariesᵉbyᵉgeneration.ᵉAppsᵉareᵉavailableᵉonᵉtheᵉAppᵉStore.ᵉTitleᵉ

availabilityᵉisᵉsubjectᵉtoᵉchange.ᵉThird-partyᵉsoftwareᵉsoldᵉseparately.

[1]ᵉTheᵉdisplayᵉhasᵉroundedᵉcorners.ᵉWhenᵉmeasuredᵉdiagonallyᵉasᵉaᵉrectangle,ᵉtheᵉ11-inchᵉiPadᵉAirᵉisᵉ10.86ᵉinches.ᵉ

Actualᵉviewableᵉareaᵉisᵉless.

[2]ᵉAppleᵉIntelligenceᵉisᵉavailableᵉinᵉbetaᵉonᵉiPadᵉminiᵉ(A17ᵉPro)ᵉandᵉiPadᵉmodelsᵉwithᵉM1ᵉandᵉlater,ᵉwithᵉSiriᵉandᵉdeviceᵉlanguageᵉsetᵉ

toᵉEnglishᵉ(Australia,ᵉCanada,ᵉIreland,ᵉNewᵉZealand,ᵉSouthᵉAfrica,ᵉUKᵉorᵉUS),ᵉasᵉanᵉiPadOSᵉ18ᵉupdate.ᵉAdditionalᵉfeaturesᵉandᵉ

languagesᵉwillᵉbeᵉavailableᵉinᵉearlyᵉAprilᵉ2025.ᵉSomeᵉfeaturesᵉmayᵉnotᵉbeᵉavailableᵉinᵉallᵉregionsᵉorᵉlanguages.

[3]ᵉWiᵉFiᵉ6Eᵉavailableᵉinᵉcountriesᵉandᵉregionsᵉwhereᵉsupported.

[4]ᵉDataᵉplanᵉrequired.ᵉ5Gᵉisᵉavailableᵉinᵉselectedᵉmarketsᵉandᵉthroughᵉselectedᵉnetworkᵉproviders.ᵉSpeedsᵉvaryᵉbasedᵉonᵉsiteᵉ

conditionsᵉandᵉnetwork.ᵉForᵉdetailsᵉonᵉ5Gᵉsupport,ᵉcontactᵉyourᵉproviderᵉandᵉseeᵉapple.com/ipad/cellular.

[5]ᵉBatteryᵉlifeᵉvariesᵉbyᵉuseᵉandᵉconfiguration.ᵉSeeᵉapple.com/batteriesᵉforᵉmoreᵉinformation.

[6]ᵉAvailableᵉspaceᵉisᵉlessᵉandᵉvariesᵉdueᵉtoᵉmanyᵉfactors.ᵉStorageᵉcapacityᵉisᵉsubjectᵉtoᵉchangeᵉbasedᵉonᵉsoftwareᵉversion,ᵉsettingsᵉ



andᵉiPadᵉmodel.ᵉ1GBᵉ=ᵉ1ᵉbillionᵉbytes;ᵉ1TBᵉ=ᵉ1ᵉtrillionᵉbytes.ᵉActualᵉformattedᵉcapacityᵉless.

MainᵉSpecifications

ProductᵉDescription Appleᵉ11-inchᵉiPadᵉAirᵉM3ᵉWi-Fiᵉ+ᵉCellularᵉ-ᵉtabletᵉ-ᵉ512ᵉGBᵉ-ᵉ11"ᵉ-ᵉ3G,ᵉ4G,ᵉ5G

ProductᵉType Tablet

AppleᵉIntelligence Yes

Display 11"ᵉIPSᵉLEDᵉbacklightᵉ-ᵉ2360ᵉxᵉ1640ᵉ(264ᵉppi)ᵉ-ᵉMulti-Touch

Processor AppleᵉM3ᵉ(8-core)

NeuralᵉProcessorᵉUnitᵉ(NPU) Appleᵉ16-coreᵉNeuralᵉEngine

Storage 512ᵉGB

RAM 8ᵉGB

CellularᵉTechnology 3G,ᵉ4G,ᵉ5G

CellularᵉProtocols UMTS,ᵉHSPA,ᵉHSPA+,ᵉDC-HSDPA,ᵉFDDᵉLTE,ᵉTDDᵉLTE,ᵉ5GᵉNR

WirelessᵉConnectivity 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/axᵉ(Wi-Fiᵉ6E),ᵉBluetoothᵉ5.3

RearᵉCamera 12ᵉMegapixelᵉfocus:ᵉautomatic

FrontᵉCamera 12ᵉMegapixel

NavigationᵉSystem GPS/GNSS

SecurityᵉDevices Fingerprintᵉreader

BatteryᵉRunᵉTime Upᵉtoᵉ10ᵉhours

Dimensionsᵉ(WxDxH) 17.85ᵉcmᵉxᵉ0.61ᵉcmᵉxᵉ24.76ᵉcm

Weight 460ᵉg

Colour Spaceᵉgrey

EnvironmentalᵉStandards ENERGYᵉSTARᵉQualified,ᵉEPEATᵉGold

CarbonᵉFootprint 96ᵉkgᵉcarbonᵉemissions

RareᵉEarthᵉMaterials 99%ᵉrecycledᵉrareᵉearthᵉelements

SpecificᵉAbsorptionᵉRateᵉ(SAR) 1.41ᵉW/kgᵉ(body)ᵉ¦ᵉ1.41ᵉW/kgᵉ(limb)

ManufacturerᵉWarranty 1-yearᵉwarranty

ExtendedᵉSpecification

General

ProductᵉType Tablet

OperatingᵉSystem AppleᵉiPadOSᵉ18

AppleᵉIntelligence Yes

Memory

Storage 512ᵉGB

RAM 8ᵉGB

ManufacturerᵉWarranty

Serviceᵉ&ᵉSupport Limitedᵉwarrantyᵉ-ᵉ1ᵉyearᵉ¦ᵉTechnicalᵉsupportᵉ-ᵉphoneᵉconsultingᵉ-ᵉ90ᵉdays

Processor

Processor AppleᵉM3

NumberᵉofᵉCores 8-core

PerformanceᵉCores 4

EfficientᵉCores 4



Miscellaneous

Colour Spaceᵉgrey

CaseᵉMaterial Aluminum

Sensors
Accelerometer,ᵉambientᵉlightᵉsensor,ᵉ3-axisᵉgyroᵉsensor,ᵉdigitalᵉcompass,ᵉ

barometer,ᵉTouchᵉIDᵉsensor

Features

VoiceOverᵉscreenᵉreader,ᵉAirPlay,ᵉDictation,ᵉAssistiveTouch,ᵉiBeaconᵉmicrolocation,ᵉ

VoiceᵉControl,ᵉroundedᵉcorners,ᵉMagnifier,ᵉClosedᵉCaptions,ᵉSwitchᵉControl,ᵉSpoken

Content,ᵉSpatialᵉAudio,ᵉ100ᵉGB/sᵉmemoryᵉbandwidth,ᵉvideoᵉdecodeᵉengine,ᵉvideoᵉ

encodeᵉengine,ᵉProResᵉencodeᵉandᵉdecodeᵉengine,ᵉReal-TimeᵉTextᵉ(RTT),ᵉaudioᵉ

description,ᵉsubtitles,ᵉLiveᵉCaptions,ᵉAV1ᵉdecode,ᵉhardware-acceleratedᵉrayᵉtracing,

hardware-acceleratedᵉ8KᵉHEVC,ᵉ4KᵉH.264,ᵉProRes,ᵉandᵉProResᵉRAW

CablesᵉIncluded USB-Cᵉchargeᵉcableᵉ-ᵉ1ᵉm

SpecificᵉAbsorptionᵉRateᵉ(SAR) 1.41ᵉW/kgᵉ(body)ᵉ¦ᵉ1.41ᵉW/kgᵉ(limb)

RepairabilityᵉClass ClassᵉC

RepeatedᵉFreeᵉFallᵉReliabilityᵉ

Class
ClassᵉE

IngressᵉProtectionᵉRating IP42

EnvironmentalᵉParameters

MinᵉOperatingᵉTemperature 0ᵉ°C

MaxᵉOperatingᵉTemperature 35ᵉ°C

HumidityᵉRangeᵉOperating 5ᵉ-ᵉ95%ᵉ(non-condensing)

MinᵉStorageᵉTemperature -20ᵉ°C

MaxᵉStorageᵉTemperature 45ᵉ°C

MaxᵉAltitudeᵉOperating 3ᵉkm

Software

PreloadedᵉSoftware

Clock,ᵉMail,ᵉCalculator,ᵉNotes,ᵉCalendar,ᵉContacts,ᵉMessages,ᵉCamera,ᵉFiles,ᵉ

FaceTime,ᵉPhotoᵉBooth,ᵉSafari,ᵉPhotos,ᵉAppᵉStore,ᵉMaps,ᵉNews,ᵉStocks,ᵉWeather,ᵉ

Siri,ᵉBooks,ᵉReminders,ᵉMusic,ᵉSettings,ᵉVoiceᵉMemos,ᵉiTunesᵉStore,ᵉPodcasts,ᵉ

Health,ᵉAppleᵉPay,ᵉAppleᵉTVᵉApp,ᵉHome,ᵉMeasure,ᵉTips,ᵉFindᵉMy,ᵉShortcuts,ᵉ

Translate,ᵉMagnifier,ᵉFreeform,ᵉPasswords

Display

Type 11"ᵉIPSᵉ-ᵉLEDᵉbacklight

Resolution 2360ᵉxᵉ1640ᵉ(264ᵉppi)

Touchscreen Multi-Touch

ImageᵉBrightness 500ᵉcd/m²

Features

Anti-reflective,ᵉBFR/PVC-free,ᵉMercuryᵉfree,ᵉZoom,ᵉarsenic-freeᵉglass,ᵉfullyᵉ

laminatedᵉdisplay,ᵉTrueᵉToneᵉdisplay,ᵉHDR10ᵉcompatible,ᵉfingerprint-resistantᵉ

oleophobicᵉcoating,ᵉHLGᵉgamma,ᵉLiquidᵉRetinaᵉdisplay,ᵉP3ᵉWideᵉColorᵉGamut,ᵉ

DolbyᵉVision,ᵉHDR10+,ᵉHDRᵉcompliance,ᵉAppleᵉPencilᵉProᵉsupport,ᵉAppleᵉPencilᵉ

(USBᵉC)ᵉsupport,ᵉAppleᵉPencilᵉhover

Battery

Technology Lithiumᵉpolymer

Capacity 28.93ᵉWh

RunᵉTime Upᵉtoᵉ10ᵉhours

RunᵉTimeᵉDetails
WebᵉbrowsingᵉoverᵉWi-Fi:ᵉupᵉtoᵉ10ᵉhour(s)ᵉ¦ᵉVideoᵉplayback:ᵉupᵉtoᵉ10ᵉhour(s)ᵉ¦ᵉ

Webᵉbrowsingᵉoverᵉcellularᵉdataᵉnetwork:ᵉupᵉtoᵉ9ᵉhour(s)

BatteryᵉEnduranceᵉperᵉCycle 62ᵉhrs

BatteryᵉEnduranceᵉinᵉCycles 1000

Communications

SIMᵉCardᵉType ElectronicᵉSIMᵉcardᵉ(e-SIM)



CellularᵉTechnology 3G,ᵉ4G,ᵉ5G

CellularᵉProtocols UMTS,ᵉHSPA,ᵉHSPA+,ᵉDC-HSDPA,ᵉFDDᵉLTE,ᵉTDDᵉLTE,ᵉ5GᵉNR

Band

UMTS/HSPA/HSPA+/DC-HSDPAᵉ850/900/1700/2100/1900/2100ᵉ/ᵉ5GᵉNRᵉn1/2/3/5/

7/8/12/14/20/25/26/28/29/30/38/40/41/48/66/70/71/75/76/77/78/79ᵉ/ᵉLTEᵉFDDᵉ

B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/11/12/13/14/17/18/19/20/21/25/26/28/29/30/32/66/71ᵉ/ᵉTD-LTEᵉ

B34/38/39/40/41/42/48

WirelessᵉConnectivity 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/axᵉ(Wi-Fiᵉ6E),ᵉBluetoothᵉ5.3

SecurityᵉProtocolsᵉ&ᵉFeatures 2x2ᵉMIMOᵉtechnology,ᵉ4x4ᵉMIMOᵉtechnology

InputᵉDevice

SecurityᵉDevices Fingerprintᵉreader

SystemᵉRequirementsᵉforᵉPCᵉConnection

OSᵉRequired
Windowsᵉ10ᵉorᵉlater,ᵉAppleᵉmacOSᵉCatalinaᵉ10.15ᵉorᵉlater,ᵉAppleᵉmacOSᵉHighᵉ

Sierraᵉ10.13ᵉ-ᵉAppleᵉmacOSᵉMojaveᵉ10.14.6

Dimensionsᵉ&ᵉWeight

Width 17.85ᵉcm

Depth 0.61ᵉcm

Height 24.76ᵉcm

Weight 460ᵉg

Multimedia

Graphics AppleᵉM3ᵉ9-core

SupportedᵉDigitalᵉAudioᵉ

Standards
AAC,ᵉMP3,ᵉFLAC,ᵉAppleᵉLossless,ᵉDolbyᵉAtmos,ᵉDolbyᵉDigital,ᵉDolbyᵉDigitalᵉPlus

SupportedᵉDigitalᵉVideoᵉ

Standards
H.264,ᵉHEVC,ᵉProRes,ᵉAV1

MaxᵉExternalᵉResolution 6K

Audio Twoᵉmicrophones,ᵉlandscapeᵉstereoᵉspeakers

ExpansionᵉandᵉConnectivity

Interfaces 1ᵉxᵉUSB-C/DisplayPortᵉ¦ᵉ1ᵉxᵉSmartᵉConnectorᵉ¦ᵉ1ᵉxᵉMagneticᵉconnector

NavigationᵉSystem

Receiver GPS/GNSS

RearᵉCamera

SensorᵉResolution 12ᵉMegapixel

CameraᵉZoom 5xᵉdigitalᵉzoom

FocusᵉAdjustment Automatic

LensᵉAperture F/1.8

LensᵉElementᵉQty 5-element

HDRᵉMode SmartᵉHDRᵉ4

CameraᵉModes
Burstᵉmode,ᵉPanorama,ᵉTime-lapseᵉmode,ᵉSlowᵉmotionᵉmode,ᵉwideᵉcolourᵉcaptureᵉ

forᵉphotosᵉandᵉLiveᵉPhotos,ᵉWide

VideoᵉResolutions

1920ᵉxᵉ1080ᵉ(1080p)ᵉatᵉ30ᵉfps,ᵉ1920ᵉxᵉ1080ᵉ(1080p)ᵉatᵉ60ᵉfps,ᵉ1280ᵉxᵉ720ᵉ(720p)

atᵉ30ᵉfps,ᵉSlo-moᵉvideoᵉ1920ᵉxᵉ1080ᵉ(1080p)ᵉatᵉ120ᵉfps,ᵉ3840ᵉxᵉ2160ᵉ(4K)ᵉatᵉ30ᵉ

fps,ᵉ3840ᵉxᵉ2160ᵉ(4K)ᵉatᵉ60ᵉfps,ᵉ3840ᵉxᵉ2160ᵉ(4K)ᵉatᵉ24ᵉfps,ᵉ1920ᵉxᵉ1080ᵉ(1080p)ᵉ

atᵉ25ᵉfps,ᵉSlo-moᵉvideoᵉ1920ᵉxᵉ1080ᵉ(1080p)ᵉatᵉ240ᵉfps,ᵉ3840ᵉxᵉ2160ᵉ(4K)ᵉatᵉ25ᵉ

fps

Features

Sapphireᵉcrystalᵉlensᵉcover,ᵉCinematicᵉvideoᵉstabilisation,ᵉFocusᵉPixels,ᵉCinematicᵉ

videoᵉstabilisation,ᵉPlaybackᵉzoom,ᵉgeotagging,ᵉContinuousᵉautofocusᵉvideo,ᵉTimeᵉ

lapseᵉvideoᵉwithᵉstabilisation,ᵉPanoramaᵉ(upᵉtoᵉ63MP),ᵉHEIFᵉimageᵉcapture,ᵉ

Extendedᵉdynamicᵉrangeᵉforᵉvideoᵉatᵉ30ᵉfps,ᵉJPEGᵉimageᵉcapture



FrontᵉCamera

SensorᵉResolution 12ᵉMegapixel

LensᵉAperture F/2.0

HDRᵉMode SmartᵉHDRᵉ4

CameraᵉModes
Burstᵉmode,ᵉTime-lapseᵉmode,ᵉportraitᵉmode,ᵉwideᵉcolourᵉcaptureᵉforᵉphotosᵉandᵉ

LiveᵉPhotos,ᵉLandscape,ᵉWide,ᵉCentreᵉStage

LightᵉSource RetinaᵉFlashᵉwithᵉTrueᵉTone

VideoᵉResolutions
1920ᵉxᵉ1080ᵉ(1080p)ᵉatᵉ30ᵉfps,ᵉ1920ᵉxᵉ1080ᵉ(1080p)ᵉatᵉ60ᵉfps,ᵉ1920ᵉxᵉ1080ᵉ

(1080p)ᵉatᵉ25ᵉfps

Features

FaceTimeᵉHDᵉcamera,ᵉAutoᵉimageᵉstabilisation,ᵉCinematicᵉvideoᵉstabilisation,ᵉ

Extendedᵉdynamicᵉrangeᵉforᵉvideoᵉatᵉ30ᵉfps,ᵉTimeᵉlapseᵉvideoᵉwithᵉstabilisation,ᵉ

Lensᵉcorrection

SustainabilityᵉInformation

EPEATᵉCompliant EPEATᵉGold

ENERGYᵉSTARᵉCertified Yes

CarbonᵉFootprint 96ᵉkgᵉcarbonᵉemissions

RareᵉEarthᵉMaterials 99%ᵉrecycledᵉrareᵉearthᵉelements

NeuralᵉProcessorᵉUnitᵉ(NPU)

ArtificialᵉIntelligenceᵉProcessorᵉ

Family
Apple

ArtificialᵉIntelligenceᵉProcessorᵉ

Model
16-coreᵉNeuralᵉEngine

What'sᵉinᵉtheᵉbox

Appleᵉ11-inchᵉiPadᵉAirᵉM3ᵉWi-Fiᵉ+ᵉCellular

USB-Cᵉchargeᵉcableᵉ-ᵉ1ᵉm

ProductᵉdataᵉisᵉprovidedᵉbyᵉCNET,ᵉweᵉdoᵉnotᵉwarrantᵉtheᵉaccuracyᵉandᵉcompletenessᵉofᵉtheᵉmaterialᵉcontainedᵉinᵉthisᵉdataᵉsheet


